ORM PTO-1595	RECORE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	

12-21-2000



Patent and Trademark Office

d original documents or copy thereof

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and

101557697

1 Name of Conveying party(ies):	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Griffin Sales Corporation	Name: Mt. Bethel Humus Co., Inc.
Griffin Sales Corporation Individual(s)(Association	Street Address: 136 Owens Stations Road
Individual(s)(AssociationLimited Partnership	City: Sussex State: New Jersey ZIP:07461
x_Corporation-New York Other Limited Liability Company	Individual(s) citizenship
	General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X_ No	Limited Partnership
	x Corporation-State (New York)
Nature of conveyance:	Other
X Assignment Merger	f assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached:Yes _x_No
Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _X_ No
Other	I MANAGULANI MANAMANI MANAMAN
Execution Date: March 18, 1999	
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	10-27-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #70
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.رحا
75/557,838	
A Suldonal II Jilli	pers attached? Yes _x_ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations
Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
should be mailed: Name: <u>Collard & Roe, P.C.</u>	involved: 1
should be mailed:	
should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	involved: 1
should be mailed: Name: <u>Collard & Roe, P.C.</u>	involved: _1
should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	involved: 1
should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard	involved: _1
should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard	involved: _1
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address:1077 Northern Boulevard City:Roslyn State: _NYZIP: 11576	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address:1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn State:NY ZIP: 11676 DO NOT USE 9 Statement and Signature	involved: _1_ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: Street Address:1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn	involved: _1_ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	involved: _1
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: Street Address:1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn	involved: _1_ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	involved: _1
Should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576 DO NOT USE 9 Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Stewart J. Bellus	involved: _1
Should be mailed: Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11676 DO NOT USE 9 Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Stewart J. Bellus Name of Person Signing TMB No/0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Bornot-de acceptable in the properties of the properties of the properties of the person Signing TMB No/0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Bornot-de acceptable in the properties of the person Signing TMB No/0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Bornot-de acceptable in the properties of the person Signing TMB No/0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Bornot-de acceptable in the person Signing	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X_Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-2468 THIS SPACE ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy October 27, 2000 Signature Date Total number of pages compdising cover sheet: 2
Should be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X_Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-2468 THIS SPACE ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy October 27, 2000 Signature Date Total number of pages compdising cover sheet: 2

ASS GNMENT

WHEREAS, GRIFFIN SALES CORPORATION (the "ASSIGNOR"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of New York, and having a business address of 1600 Old Country Road, Suite 102, Plainview, New York 11803 owns and has used the trademark GARDEN SOCIETY BRAND ("MARK"), and owns the U.S. Trademark Application Number 75/557,838 for the MARK ("APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, MT. BETHEL HUMUS CO., INC. (the "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of New York, and having a business address of 136 Owens Stations Road, Sussex, New Jersey, 07461 desires to acquire the MARK, the APPLICATION, and past common law causes of action thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby assigns to ASSIGNEE all rights, title and interest in and to the MARK and the APPLICATION, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the MARK and the APPLICATION, and symbolized by the MARK and the APPLICATION. ASSIGNOR further assigns to ASSIGNEE the right to sue for past common law causes of action.

CRIFFIN SALES CORPORATION

By: / Name: //war.1 Promson
Ttle: Pres

R.\DEANINE\MAR99\garden.asg.wpd

RECORDED: 10/27/2000

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002197 FRAME: 0219**